315

AUSTIN BLVD.
RIDGELAND AVENUE
NORTH AVENUE

316

16TH STREET

EFFECTIVE 1-21-79

WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANTY

259 LAKE STREET - OAK PARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836 -7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

. SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

' IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
@REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY.

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES

CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO. 315 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE - (Austin-Ridgeland-North)

North Ave. Ridgeland Ave. Austin Blvd. Austin Blvd. | Ridgeland Ave North Ave.
EASTBOUND SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND WESTBOUND
Auto Wolf 19th Hrlm | Narr Loke Crmk 39th | 39th Crmk Roos [l Roos Crmk 3%h | 39%th Crmk Lake | North North North North Auto
Elect North North North |North Ridg Ridg Ridg | Aust Aust Aust H§ll Aust Aust Aust |Ridg Ridg Ridg | Narr Hrlm 19th Wolf Elect
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM §i AM AM AM AM  AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
s e oo e 150 028 51 IS 10/ 1eN 5 - 20050058 533U Nl e - o e e evreer veeeens 5:28 | 5:35 5:39 5:49 5:57 6:00
5:27 5:36 5:44°1°5:467 5:54-5:58 B i o e | o 5:53 | 6:00 6:04 6:14 6:22 6:25
5:52 6:01 6:09| 6:11 6:19 6:23 #l 5:40 5:44 5:52 | 5:55 6:05 6:16 | 6:25 6:29 6:39 6:47 6:50
............................ veeeee. 6217 6:26 6:34| 6:36 6:44 6:48 || 6:05 6:09 6:17 | 6:20 6:30 6:41 | 6:50 6:54 7:04 7:12 7:15
6:05 6:08 6:16 6:26| 6:35 6:42 6:51 6:59| 7:01 7:09 7:13 6:30 6:34 6:42 | 6:45 6:55 7:06| 7:15 7:19 7:29 7:37 7:40
6:30 6:33 6:41 6:51| 7:00 7:07 7:16 7:24| 7:26 7:34 7:38 #f 6:55 6:59 7:07 | 7:10 7:20 7:31| 7:40 7:44 7:54 8:02 8:05
6:55 6:58 7:06 7:16| 7:25 7:32 7:41 7:49| 7:51 7:59 8:03 |§ 7:20 7:24 7:32 | 7:35 7:45 7:56| 8:05 8:09 8:19 8:27 8:30
7:20 7:23 7:31 7:41| 7:50 7:57 8:06 &:14| 8:16 8:24 8:28 7:45 749 7.57 | 8:00 810 8:21| 8:30 8:34 8:44 8:52 8:55
7:45 7:48 7:56 8:06| 8:15 8:22 8:31 8:39| 8:41 849 8:53 (| 8:10 8:14 8:22 | 8:25 8:35 8:46 | 8:55 ceeirt ciirins cereene verenns
8:15 8:18 8:26 8:36| 8:45 8:52 9:01 9:09| 9:11 9:19 9:25 [f 8:35 8:39 8:47 | 8:50 9:00 9:11 | 9:20 9:24 9:34 9:42 9:45
et e e L 855 19002 s 9:007 9:04+9:12109:14 19:22419:308 18 0: 40 L hin ot s
8:50 8:53 9:01 9:11| 9:15 9:22 9:31 9:39| 9:41 9:49 9:53 i 9:30 9:34 9:42 | 9:44 9:52 10:02 | 10:10 10:14 10:24 10:32 10:35
8:55 8:58 9:06 9:16| 9:20 9:27. e S e §10:0010:04 10:12 111.0:14 10:22 10:32 110:40 .00 enciosctnanes canones
eRees asases msvissskasasnesill 2:45 19:52 ]0 0] ]0:09 10:1110:19 10:23 {f§ 10:30 10:34 10:42 | 10:44 10:52 11:02 [ 11:10 11:14 11:24 11:32 11:35
9:50 9:53 10:01 10:10 | 10:1510:22 10:31 10:39 | 10:41 10:49 10:53 [}f 11:00 11:04 11:12 | 11:14 11:22 11:32 | 11:40 cevver vueens veneens nenees
............................ 10:45 10:52 11:01 11:09 | 11:11 11:19 11:23 | 11:30 11:34 11:42 | 11:44 17:52 12:02 | 12:10 12:14 12:24 12:32 12:35
10:50 10:53 11:01 11:10 | 11:1511:22 11:31 11:39 | 11:41 11:49 11:53 it PM PM PM PM PM PM PAM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM [§12:00 12:04 12:12 |12:14 12:22 12:32 | 12:40 ...... coceene oeconee oooosen
............................ 11:4511:52 12:01 12:09 | 12:11 12:19 12:23 §i} 12:30 12:34 12:42 | 12:44 12:52 1:02 | 1:10 1:14 1:24 1:32 1:35
11:50 11:53 12:01 12:10 | 12:15 12:22 12:31 12:39 | 12:41 12:49 12:53 | 1:00 1:04 1:12 | 1:14 1:22 1:32 | 1:40.ceeee erenne oene See vess
......................... 12:4512:52 1:01 1:09| 1:11 1:19 1:23 i 1:30 1:34 1:42 | 1:44 1:52 2:02| 2:10 2:14 2:24 2:32 2: 35
]2 50 12 53 1:01 1:10| 1:15 1:22 1:31 1:39| 1:41 1:49 1:53 i 2:00 2:04 2:12 | 2:14 2:22 2:32 | 2:40....... cevvene vevaeee OO
e esecsss sacsscs o 1:45 1:52 2:01 2:09| 2:11 2:19 2:23 fj| 2:30 2:34 2:42 | 2:45 2:55 3:06 | 3:15 3:19 3:29 3:37 3:40
..................... voves | seesees 2:07 2:16 2:24| 2:26 2:34 2:38 fff 2:55 2:59 3:07 | 3:10 3:20 3:31 | 3:40 3:44 3:54 4:02 4:05
1z 50 l 53 2:01 210 | 2:15 2:22 2:31 2:39| 2:41 2:49 2:53 J§f 3:20 3:24 3:32 | 3:35 3:45 3:56 | 4:05 4:09 4:19 4:27 4:30
....... veesses sescoes sevenss | 2:45 2:52 3:01 3:09| 3:11 3:19 3:23 | 3:45 3:49 3:57 | 4:00 4:10 4:21 | 4:30 4:34 4:44 4:52 4:55
2:45 2:48 2:56 3:06 | 3:15 3:22 3:31 3:39| 3:41 3:49 3:53 [l 4:10 4:14 4:22 | 4:25 4:35 4:46 | 4:55 4:59 5:09 5:17 5:20
S eeocasilaoseotelsoaness] ssocsss 3:45 3:52 4:01 4:09| 4:11 4:19 4:23 | 4:35 4:39 4:47 | 4:50 5:00 5:11 | 5:20 5:24 5:34 5:42 5:45
3:45 3:49 4:02 4:12 | 4:20 4:27 4:36 4:44 | 4:46 4:54 4:58 || 5:05 5:09 5:17 | 5:19 5:27 5:37 | 5:45 5:49 5:59 6:07 ..... e
4:13 4:17 4:30 4:37 | 4:50 4:57 5:06 5:14 | 5:16 5:24 5:28 ffi 5:35 5:39 5:47 | 5:49 5:57 6:07 | 6:15 6:19 6:29 6:37 .......
4:35 4:39 4:52 5:02 | 5:15 5:22 5:31 5:39 | 5:41 5:49 5:53 | 4:00 6:04 6:12 | 6:14 6:22 6:32 | 6:40 6:44 6:54 7:02,......
5:00 5:03 5:11 5:21 | 5:30 5:37 5:46 5:54| 5:56 6:04 6:08 i 6:15 6:19 6:27 | 6:30 6:40 6:51 | 7:00...... e catreslosecoartoennes
5:25 5:28 5:36 5:46 | 5:55 6:02 6:11 6:19| 6:21 6:29 6:33
5:50 5:53116:01 16:11 71 6:1516:22...5x: oeese e |oticene L
ceeeeee 6:10 6:18 6:26 | 6:30 6:37 6:46 6:54 6 56 7:04 7:08 j
cososss 6:40 6:48 6:56 | 7:00 7:07 cconscsicecsacs d sesoves sasssen seseses
bscesaloatnacloseassatocevenc i M Z:00 N 2070 tiil ootieot I eoessaciesssosvloreases
sesssss  2:0S N 7:130 7-:2U | 0725 0 7:325 00tk veseaas | eanesacanesny v Geceses
ADUETS FARES! .z - e . 50¢ STUDENT'S FARE WITH PASS . ... 25¢ CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12)..... 25¢

SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICE ON SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Lv 15th Lake 7:25 AM

Lv Laramie and Division at 7:40 AM

LOST & FOUND

383-3073

ROUTE NO. 316
WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
16th 16th Cerm Cerm 16th 16th
Hrim Aust Kenton Kenton Aust Hrim
AM AM AM AM AM AM
6:20 6:26 6:34 6:45 6:53 6:59
6:45 6:51 6:59 7:05 7:13:  7:19
7:05 7:11 7:19 7:25 7:33% 7:39
7:25 7:31 7:39 8:10 8:18 8:24
7:45 7:51 7:59 PM PM PM
PM PM PM 3:10 3:18 3:24
2:30 2:36 2:44 4:10 4:18 4:24
3:30 3:36 3:44 4:40 4:48 4:54

15th to Division to 19th to Nortk Ave. to 5th to River Road to Belmont to School.

Division to Austin to North to Harlem to Division to School.

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE



ROUTE NO. 315 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

AUSTIN

RIDGELAND

NORTH AVE. NORTH AVE. RIDGELAND AUSTIN
SOUTH BOUND NORTH BOUND WEST BOUND EAST BOUND SOUTH BOUND NORTH BOUND
Roos. Cerm. 31st 39th | 39th Cerm. Lake No. Winston Winston No. Lake Cerm. 39th |39th 31st Cerm. Roos.
Aust. Aust. Aust. Aust. |Ridge Ridge Ridge Narr Plaza Plaza Narr Ridge Ridge Ridge | Aust. Aust. Aust. Aust.
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
............................... 652 ¥oE .. .. ... 7:00 7:07 7:16 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:34 7:40
7:00 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:15 7:23 7:33. %48 7:52 8:00 8:12 8:19 8:28 8:36 8:38 8:42 8:46 8:52
8:00 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:15 8:23 8:33 8:40 8:52 9:00 9:12 9:19 9:28 9:36 9:38 9:42 9:46 9:52
9:00 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:15 9:23 9:33 9:40 9:52 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:28 10:36 | 10:38 10:42 10:46 10:52
10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12| 10:15 10:23 10:33 10:40 10:52 11:00 11:12 11:19 11:28 11:36 | 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:52
11:00 11:04 11:08 11:12| 11:15 11:23 11:33 11:40 11:52 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:00 12:12 12:19 12:28 12:36| 12:38 12:42 12:46 12:52
12:00 12:04 12:08 12:12| 12:15 12:23 12:33 12:40 12:52 1:00 112, 1:19 1:28" ,1:36 1:38 1:42 1:46 1:52
1:00 1:04 1:08 1:12 1:15 1:23 1:33° 1:40 1:52 2:00 2:12: 219 2:28 2:36 2:38 2:42 2:46 2:52
2:00 2:04 2:08 2:12 2:15 2:23 2:33 2:40 2:52 3:00 312 3:19 328 3:36 3:38 342 346 3:52
3:00 3:04 3:08 3:12 3:15 3:23 3:33 3:40 3:52 4:00 4:12 4:19 4:28 4:36 4:38 4:42 4:46 4:52
4:00 4:04 4:08 4:12 4:15 4:23 4:33 4:40 4:52 5:00 512 '5:119 5:28 5:36 5:38 542 5146 5:52
5:00- 5:04. 5:08 512 5151 5223 15381 5401F LR Bt UL e 6:00 6:07 6:16 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:40
6:00 6:04 6:08 6:12 G157 523 B33 B8O 552 . 5] 5ada . ak. 6:400 647 ...k hniE (2R llofan ETRE ENS
6:40 6:44 6:48 6:52 S50 FHI B Saies A o F SO AEW Sl vl ol el R e MRS RN 2l R
ROUTE NO. 315 5=l 4
SUNDAY SCHEDULE FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY s ; e :-;"m“'.
1) Signal approaching bus to stop. 3 B .
WEST BOUND | EAST BOUND 2} Bave ‘doree®t Jor8 fondy. HF " !
No. Winston | Winston No. 3) Be seated as soon as possible. [ cneoge Jace
Narr Park Park Narr 4) Relox ond enjoy the ride. Lote |50
5) When leaving, never cross the street without
AM AM AM AM looking both woys. Madiron |50
912  9:27 9:37 9:52 Ereat)
1012 10:27 | 10:37 1052 STHLETICERCRED s Rintiise - —
:31M12 1;,&7 1;37 L1M52 CHURCHES...SCHOOLS...INDUSTRIAL GROUPS e Y
1:12 1:27 1:37 1:52 Comenshines
2:12 2:07 237 252 FOR CHARTER INFORMATION TELEPHONE 3 <
312 327 | 337 352 383-3073 Ut
4:12 4:27 4:37 4:52 @ <
LOST & FOUND 5
L8 Py.u'
PHONE: 383-3073 from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. o,n"/.;.is

VISIT BROOKFIELD ZOO - OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR.
CERMAK ROUTE 4 BUS,TO GOLF ROAD.

DIRECT BUS TO ZO0O.



	Pace315-316_1979-01-21(1).pdf
	Pace315-316_1979-01-21(2).pdf
	Pace315-316_1979-01-21(3).pdf

